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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology, Uttarakhand
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

53893

72657

9870

23015

37764

8453

10971

4071

48215

61063

72657

9870

33918

37764

8640

10971

4913

49391
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Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)
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(including

Supernumerary)
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OPEN  Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

60682

6966

14508

23909

5674

9923

1435

19705

23690

855

60682

6966

15459

24514

7088

9923

1435

30851

39209

855
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Technology,
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Uttarakhand

Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

0S
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JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4589

8677

12692

4143

8701

2225

16359

30379

605

5198

8677

17997

5331

8701

2613

18491

31912

605
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS
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JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2860

4925

148

5507

10525

2945

1504

45169

56396

7005

2860

4925

148

6570

11578

3253

1504

48247

56396

7635
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Electronics Engineering
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Technology)
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Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)
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(ON)

(ON)

0S
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Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19591

18460

7198

3343

27268

42033

3965

5235

9591

21307

18460

9018

3343

33738

42033

3965

5235

10293
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Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
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Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)
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HS

HS

HS
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OBC-
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SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

17849

4788

8401

2201

36046

50766

1453

6713

18302

17849

5978

8401

2201

43978

50766

1453

6713

19587

712
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Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

28218

7316

9907

2462

3070

21586

33215

1894

28218

7366

11454

2462

3070

26168

35357

1894
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Bachelor of
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3792

6945

15141

1026

4336

2134

40050

3802

7971

15141

1026

4526

2134

52147
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Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0OsS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

68890

9301

17694

25459

36128

9555

4208

34348

56461

6344

68890

9301

17694

28508

37270

9861

4208

40975

56461

6403
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Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

8810

11816

6265

9413

2872

4613

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOoSAA.

8810

12344

6332

9413

2872

4613
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